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Company:
Company ID:
State of origin:
Formation date:
Date filed:

Fee:

Principal Office

FS FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC

0586991
Delaware

5/26/2004 12:00:

00 AM

5/22/2018 2:49:31 PM

$15.00

1701 TOWANDA AVENUE
BLOOMINGTON, KY 61701

Registered Agent Name/Address

Corporation Service Company
421 WEST MAIN STREET
FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Members/Managers

Manager

JAMES SPRADLIN

1701 TOWANDA AVE
1701 TOWANDA AVE
1701 TOWANDA AVE
1701 TOWANDA AVE
1701 TOWANDA AVE
1701 TOWANDA AVE
1701 TOWANDA AVE
1701 TOWANDA AVE
1701 TOWANDA AVE
1701 TOWANDA AVE
1701 TOWANDA AVE
1701 TOWANDA AVE
1701 TOWANDA AVE

BLOOMINGTON, IL
BLOOMINGTON, IL
BLOOMINGTON, IL
BLOOMINGTON, IL
BLOOMINGTON, IL
BLOOMINGTON, IL
BLOOMINGTON, IL
BLOOMINGTON, IL
BLOOMINGTON, IL
BLOOMINGTON, IL
BLOOMINGTON, IL
BLOOMINGTON, IL
BLOOMINGTON, IL

61701
61701
61701
61701
61701
61701
61701
61701
61701
61701
61701
61701
61701

Manager ANN KAFER
Manager MIKE WOODS
Manager MIKE TURNER
Manager BRENT BOSTROM
Manager KEVIN CARROLL
Manager FAITH CRING
Manager BRENT ERICSON
Manager JEFF LYNCH
Manager DEBBIE MILLER
Manager WADE MITTELSTADT
Manager MARK ORR
Manager BARRY SCHMIDT
County: McLean
Business size: Small

Business type:

Insurance Agents, Brokers and Service

Signatures

Signature
Title

GREG LAWLER
DIRECTOR TAX

DEPARTMENT




